125mm
16
4m
m
12.5 cm
17.5 cm
F A M I LYB U L B
We meet all UK and EU lighting and
safety regulations.
Our products are hand finished to ensure an
authentic vintage look and therefore the may vary
slightly from those shown in the images.
Standard screw (E27) fitting,  max 40W.
COMPATABLE DIMMER: LED Compatible.
LIFESPAN: 15,000 Hours.
LED Twisted Filament Dimmable Bulb -
5W E27 Globe G125
PRODUCT CODE: LED-G125-TW-5W-A
FINISHES: Amber.
WATTAGE: 5W.
COLOUR TEMP: 1800K.
LUMEN: 200LM.
VOLTAGE: 240V.
H: 17.5 cm x D: 12.5 cm
BULB HEIGHT: 17.5 cm / 6.9”
BULB DIAMETER: 12.5 cm / 4.9”
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S I N F O R M AT I O N D I M E N S I O N S